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Full Name
AAMIR ASHFAQ KHAN
AASTHA
ABHAYA KUMAR NAYAK
ABHILASH MISHRA
ABHISEK MISHRA
ABINASH MISHRA
ADITI KUMARI
AJIT KUMAR RANA
AKANKSHYA SAHU
AKASH KUMAR
AKSHAY KESHAV
ALAKA PRIYADARSHINI BEHERA
ALIVA RANI NANDA
ALLEN PATTNAIK
ALOK KUMAR KESHARI
AMARESH SATAPATHY
AMIT KUMAR
AMIT KUMAR MISHRA
AMIT KUMAR PARIDA
AMIT KUMAR SINGH
AMLAN KUMAR RANA
ANANYA NAYAN BORAH
ANIL KUMAR BEHERA
ANIL KUMAR PRADHAN
ANILKUMAR MURMU
ANIRUDHA MISHRA
ANISH DASGUPTA
ANISHA PRIYADARSHINI DUTTA
ANJALI KUMARI
ANKIT
ANKIT RANJAN SINGHA
ANKITA RATH
ANKUSH GUPTA
ANSHU KUMARI DISCONTINUE
ANSHUL KISLAY
APARNNA MISHRA
APTI DAS
AQUEEB JAWAID
ARABINDA PARIDA
ARABINDA SAHOO
ARAVIND DAS
ARBIND KUMAR
ARCHANA MAHTO
ARNAB MALLICK
ARNAB PAUL
ARPITA BHANJA
ARPITA MISHRA
ARUN KUMAR SAHU-1
ASHIRBAD PANI
ASHISH KUMAR DHAL
ASHISH KUMAR PARIDA

Email ID
Aamir.0701@gmail.com
sensationalaastha@yahoo.com
abhaya.giftians@gmail.com
mishra.abhilash20@gmail.com
giveabhisek.mishra787@gmaiil.com
abinashmishra.576@rediffmail.com
aditi18kamari@gmail.com
ranaajitkumar78@yahoo.com

rrakash.singh18@gmail.com

alaka.bbsr@gmail.com
Aliva.giftian@gmail.com
allen7.giftian@gmail.com
alokkeshari@gmail.com
amreshsatpatty@gmail.com

Not givamitkrmishra1@gmail.com

gjoco.noty12@gmail.com
rana.amlan2@gmail.com
ananya.nayan@gmail.com
anilbbsr1992@gmail.com
anil1.giftan@gmail.com
anilrockser@gmail.com

adg.lostO6@gmail.com
anishapriya16@gmail.com
anjali12345@gmail.com
ankit.giftan@gmail.com
jankit.ranjan@gmail.com
sofialovegirl@gmail.com
ankush4582.giftian@gmail.com

anshul.kislay@gmail.com

apti.giftian@gmail.com
aqueeb1000@gmail.com
arabindaparida.bbsr17@gmail.com
arabinda142@gmail.com
das.aravind43@gmail.com
arbindjaiswal1107@gmail.com
archanamahto14@redifmail.com
arnabmallick47@gmail.com
paul_arnab2011@yahoo.com
arpita.giftian@gmail.com
arpitamishra70@gmail.com
sahu arun53@gmail.com
pani.ashirbad03@gmail.com
ashish.giftan@gmail.com
bablu.ashish111@gmail.com

Mobile No
7735363717
7205827697
9658914617
9437380233
8895850700
9437764202
9040571762
8093810319
0
7873174734
7205821347
7504379921
8763177394
9040430063
9438007141
9692395295
9938882810
82600037006
9861618138
8984759125
9040811965
9556272710
9437090331
8763704871
8895650398
9778371198
7735844063
9777360010
9040031580
8908892359
7504379931
8895626211
9668382325
9031526277
7809839342
8337963084
9437196221
9132500510
8093500779
9040616001
8093337105
8895210686
8984167472
9437378303
7873505334
9439330888
8093326873
9437305385
9439877542
8895052466
8093316250
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59
60
61
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63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
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79
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100
101
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ASHISH KUMAR SONI
ASHUTOSH BALIYARSINGH
ASHUTOSH KUMAR
ASHUTOSH MATARI
ASHUTOSH TIWARY

ASIT KUMAR MALLICK
ASUTOSH MOHANTY

ATISH MITAL

ATUL ABHISHEK

ATUL KUMAR KURMI
AUROBINDO DAS

AVILASH ASHIS

AVINASH DASH

AVINASH PADHI

AVINASH ROY

BABA PUSKARNATH PANDA
BABITA MEHER

BABLOO KUMAR DISCONTINUE
BARAHMIHIR ROUT

BARRU VISHAL KUMAR
BARSHA SOONY MOHANTA
BHABANI PRASAD LENKA
BHABANI SANKAR SAHOO
BHAGYALAXMI SETHI
BHASKAR CHANDRA SAHOO
BHISMA NARAYAN DEB
BHUWESH KUMAR
BIBEKANANDA SWAIN
BIBHU PRASAD BEHERA
BIDYANARAYAN SAHU
BIKRAM KESHARI DAS
BIPATI BHANJAN SAHOO
BISMAYA PRADHAN
BISWAJIT CHINARA
BISWAJIT MAHARANA
BISWAJIT SAHOO-1
BISWAJIT SUKLA
BISWARANJAN MOHAPATRA
BYOMAKESH GARNAYAK
CHANDANA KUMAR SAHOO
CHANDRA GOBINDA PRAKASH
CHANDRA PRAKASH DWIBEDY
CHANDRAKANTA SETHI
CHINMAYA GURU
CHINMAYA MAHARANA
CHINMAYA PRASAD SAHOO
DEBAKALYAN GHADAI
DEBALAXMI DAS

DEBASHIS PANDA-2
DEBASIS BAG

DEBASIS NATH

DEBASISH DASH PANI

ashishkumarsoni.kumar@gmail.com
sipuashutosh@gmail.com
ashuchauhan54@gmail.com
ashutosh.ethan@gmail.com
pawann2010@gmail.com
asit.linuu@gmail.com
m.asutosh777@gmail.com
atish4usa@gmail.com
abhishekatul.giftian@gmail.com
myth@atul.com
aurobindo.giftian@gmail.com
avilashashis.giftian@gmail.com
avinash20101335@gmail.com
avinasha008.giftian@gmail.com
avin.roy24@gmail.com
babapanda007@gmail.com
b.meher@ymail.com

barahmihir@rediffmail.com
herevishalkumar@gmail.com
barsha.therndip@gmail.com

bhpp.giftian@gmail.com

bhaskar.giftian@gmail.com
gibbs.giftan@gmail.com
bhuweshkumar@gmail.com
bibek.swain92@gmail.com
behera bibhu prasad45@gmail.com
sahubidya4@gmail.com
bkdas.giftian@gmail.com
bapu.bipati@gmail.com
kumarbapi130@gmail.com
biswajitchinara@gmail.com
biswajit.gift@gmail.com
biswajitgugu@gmail.com
biswajit9311giftian@gmail.com
biswaranjanmohapatra582@gmail.com
byomakesh111@gmail.com
rajusahoo@gmail.com
chandragov1@gmail.com
chandradwibedy2@gmail.com
chandra.122@gmail.com

chinu.giftian@gmail.com
chinmayag35.giftan@gmail.com
Dev.giftan@gmail.com
debalaxmi6.giftian@gmail.com
debashispop@gmail.com
bagdebasis3@gmail.com

debasish1dashpani@gmail.com

7873823717
8895775414
7205823815
8093809726
7504358123
9776008206
9438351036
8984056724
8093626176
9853676117
9040271954
7205406343
7205516321
9040043519
9853203761
9776332289
0
9861619846
9853830793
8984313554
9583354484
9040331457
8763318886
0
7873366375
8018831169
8984706148
8763445252
9776407455
9658123936
7205104394
9776423252
9437501639
9658076334
9178493249
9861490253
9776059198
7735890562
8895783646
9938280051
9658431235
9.2E+11
9853978808
7873474433
8895128479
9861936441
7205378886
7504465909
8895153472
9439105822
9776980340
8895794708
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148
149
150
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152
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155

DEBASISH PANDA
DEBASISH PRADHAN

DEBI PRASAD PATRA

DEEP ABHIJEET

DEEPAK KUMAR

DEEPAK KUMAR SAHOO
DHARMENDER SHARMA
DHRUV KUMAR SINGH
DIBYA RANJAN SAHOO
DIBYA RANJAN SAHU
DIBYAJYOTI PARIDA
DINESH PRASAD BISOI
DIPSIKHA SETHI
DIVYAJYOTI MOHAPATRA
DURGA PRASAD SATPATHY
EKTA

FAYAZ AHEMAD ANIS
GEETANJALI PAIKARAY
GOBINDA BEHERA
GOBINDA CHANDRA BEHERA
GOURAB RAY

GOURAV SENAPATI
GURUGOBINDA MAHANTA
HAREKRUSHNA PANDA
HARENDRA NATH CHOUDHURY
HARSH VIJAY

HIMANSU BHUSAN KHUNTIA
HRUSHIKESH MOHANTA
ISHAT HUSSAIN
ITISHRADHA PANDA
JAGNYASENI BISWAL
JAMIL AKHTAR

JASHMINE LOPAMVDRA SINGH
JAYADEV MEHER

JAYANTA KUMAR SAHU
JAYASHREE NANDA
JITENDRA BEHERA
JITENDRA KUMAR-3
JOSMINI NAIK

JYOTI NAIK

JYOTI PRAKASH PANDA
JYOTIRANJAN DAS

KAJAL KIRAN MOHANTY
KANTA HARIJAN

KARISMA JENA

KESHAB CHANDRA PRADHAN
KHIRABDHI BIHARI MUDULI
KHUSBU GUPTA
KHUSHBOO KUMARI

KIRAN KUMAR BEHERA
KOMAL JOSHI

KORESH CHANDRA MISHRA

debasishpanda007@yahoo.in
spnadsibu@gmail.com
Ndebiprasad.giftian@gmail.com
deepabhijeet053@gmail.com

Deepak.giftian@gmail.com
dharmendersharma8@gmail.com
dhruv1909@gmail.com
dibya.dibs@gmail.com
softwaredibya@gmail.com
dibyajyoti.giftians@gmail.com
dineshprasadb@gmail.com
dipsikha.giftian@gmail.com

durga.giftian@gmail.com
shobha.singha46@gmail.com
fzhns4231@gmail.com
geetanjalipaikaray@gmail.com
Gbsmech95@gmail.com
gobind9356@gmail.com

gourav.giftian@gmail.com
gurugobinda.giftian@gmail.com
harekrushna10@gmail.com
harendra.choudhury@gmail.com
piyush.bornrule@gmail.com
himansubhusan1991@gmail.com

ishat.chixatflix@gmail.com
itishradha.giftian@gmail.com
babes.giftan@gmail.com
Zadef01@gmail.com
jashmine.giftian@gmail.com

jayanta.diplomacy@gmail.com
nandajajashree3@gmail.com

jhunna@rocketmail.com
lipi.josmine@gmail.com
jyoti.giftan@gmail.com
Jpandanet@gmail.com
jdjyotiranjan Das@gmail.com
kajalkiran1992.giftian@gmail.com

keshab.giftian@gmail.com

khushboo 8 smart 4 u @gmail.com

kirankumarbehera22@gmail.com
joshi.komal86@gmail.com
koreshmishra@gmail.com

9658805288
9438371606
9439443669
8908565047
7205232630
7873301136
8093534468
9692724386
9040865836
9090435987
9777756811
9439406799
9439130933
9237466465
9776480071
9124044295
9861181229
9040456462
9668546550
9040275808
8763820421
88955
7894757715
9040400870
9658112439
7873823659
9583298887
7504064456
9431382789
8763182393
8895594831
9031789023
8763310226
7873615228
9777511266
9692387550
9853214136
7205264624
9438451965
8895940007
8895240143
7205370100
7504308455
9439772248
8895813481
7205336564
9853524223
7504206411
8763044425
9658121464
7504463672
9439336463



156
157
158
159
160
161
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164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207

KRISHNA KAPER
KRISHNA SABAR
KRITIKA KUMARI
KSHITISH ARYA

LAL ULKARATAN NAYAK
LAMBODAR BEHERA
LAMBODAR PADHAN
LAXMI NARAYAN RATHA
LAXMIDHAR SENAPATI
LIPIKA PANIGRAHI
LIPSA MOHANTY

LIPU SAHOO

LISI PATEL

MADAN SUNDER SAHU
MADHUMALA BEHERA
MADHUSMITA JENA
MANAS KUMAR BERIHA
MANAS RANJAN PATTNAIK
MANISH PADHI
MANISHA JENA

MANOJ KUMAR PALEI
MAYANK RAJ

MILAN KUMAR SAHOO

MINOTEE PRIYADARSHINI MURMU

MOHAMMAD JUNED
MONA RANI

MONALISA DAS
MONALISA MOHANTY
MOUMITA PRAMANIK
MOUSUMI NAYAK
MOUSUMI RANI SAHOO
MRINAL DAS
MRUNALINI PATRA
MUKESH KUMAR YADAV
MUNMUN AGARWAL

N DIBYA KRISHNA

N MINAKHI

NANCY KUMAR PATEL
NANDINI RAJ

NAVNEET AGARWAL
NAZMA BEGUM
NEERAJ KUMAR SINGH
NEHA KUMARI
NIBEDITA MOHANTY
NIKHILESH NAYAK
NIKITA KUMARI
NIRANJAN SAHOO
NITESH KIRAN JOJO
NITIN KUMAR HOTHA

P SUSHANTA KUMAR PATRA
PALLABI ROUT

PANKAJ KUMAR DAS

krishna.giftian@gmail.com

kritika.giftian@gmail.com
k.arya1685@gmail.com
ulka420@gmail.com
lambodarbehera47@gmail.com
lambodar.giftian@gmail.com
ratha.laxminarayan@gmail.com
laxmidhar.giftian@gmail.com
little.lipika@gmail.com
lipsa.giftan@gmail.com

lisi.giftian@gmail.com
madansahu19@gmail.com
madhu10.giftian@gmail.com

manas.giftian@gmail.com
bountynaughty@gmail.com
manisha jena34@gmail.com
mnjpi3428@gmail.com
mayank.giftian@gmail.com
milan.sweetfriend@gmail.com
Not m.priyadarshinimurmu@yahoo.com
Md.Juned679@ymail.com
monarani91@gmail.com

monalisa.giftian@gmail.com
ffirestone291@gmail.com
mousumi.nayak23@gmail.com
mousumisahoo.sahoo@gmail.com
mrinal.das31@gmail.com
mrunalini28.giftan@gmail.com
mukesh00180@yahoo.com
munmunagarwal10@gmail.id
dibya.krishna357@gmail.com
minakhi.giftan@gmail.com
nancy6303@gmail.com
nandini.giftian@gmail.com
navneeta37@gmail.com
nazma.tina@gmail.com
neerajsingh.singh@gmail.com
Neha.Giftian@gmail.com
nibedita.giftian@gmail.com
nikhiln93@gmail.com

sahooniranjan672@gmail.com
mvkanpur@gmail.com
Nitin k 904@gmail.com
susant648@gmail.com
pallabirout567@gmail.com

8093609823
9556388556
8093205895
8908449096
8984131365
9778207341
9438433023
8763567112
8895514859
8763326775
7873695227
8270736089
8763187582
9853004755
9132179500
7377234031
9777400882
9438851940
8895914126
9090189319
8908775937
9709758502
8895324263
7894174788
9861513273
7894737263
7381240498
8895999824
7205827694
9132537428
9437155324
7504549795
8895324592
7205134421
7809042821
8763183277
8763344873
8763839210
8763419320
7205460720
9438432786
8908083950
7735363806
7205284113
9853879281
8984323714
7504445096
8984168763
9439511546
8093707000
7735760238
9040319794



208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242

243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255

256
257

PANKAJ LOCHAN PRADHAN
PARAMESWAR SAHOO
PARTHA PRITAM SAMAL
PINKI PATRA

PINKY SETHI

PITAMBAR DWIBEDY
POONAM KUMARI

POONAM MISHRA
PRABHAT KUMAR
PRABHAV MISHRA

PRABHU PRAKASH SAHOO
PRABHU PRASAD SAHOO
PRABHUPADA MISHRA
PRADIP TANTI

PRADIPTA KUMAR DAS
PRADOS KUMAR DAS
PRAGATI RANJAN SAHOO
PRAJJAWAL PRAKASH
PRAJNA SARASWATI PANDA
PRAMIT KUMAR NAYAK
PRANGYA PRAVA PATHAL
PRASANAJIT BHADRA
PRASANJEET DAS
PRASANNA KUMAR MISHRA
PRASANTA SAHU
PRASENJIT MAITY
PRATEEK NANDA
PRATYUSH KUMAR PANDA
PRATYUSH KUMAR PRADHAN
PRITPAL SINGH

PRIYA PADHI

PRIYABRATA DAS
PRIYANKA DEHURY
PRIYANKA KUMARI
PRIYANKA PRIYADARSANI MANGARAJ

PUNYASLOKA PRIYADARSHANI
PURNATA MOHANTY
PUSPAKANTA BEHERA
RABINARAYAN JENA

RAGINI KUMARI

RAHUL GOPE

RAHUL KUMAR TIWARY
RAHUL KUMAR-1

RAJALAXMI DASH

RAJAT KUMAR SAHOO
RAJAT RANJAN NAYAK
RAJEEB MOHAN JOSHI
RAJEEV KUMAR - ADDMISION
CANCELED

RAJESH KUMAR

RAJESH KUMAR BEHERA

pankaj.giftian@gmail.com
siba909@gmail.com
alex.partha23@gmail.com
pinki.patra@gmail.com
pinkyziggi@gmail.com
pitambar.dwibedy@gmail.com
pnmstar95@gmail.com
loree.poonam@gmail.com
rai.bhardwaj@gmail.com
prabhav.mishra4464@gmail.com
babul4uonly@gmail.com
me.i.prabhu.giftian@gmail.com
prabhu.giftian@gmail.com
pradiptanti@gmail.com
dasv.2011@gmail.com
pradoshkumar.mech@gmail.com
sahoo.pragati@gmail.com
prajjawal2010.giftian@gmail.com

nayakpramit99@gmail.com
prag.pooja026@gmail.com
prasanajit.giftian@gmail.com
prasanjitdgm8@gmail.com
kfcs.mail@gmail.com
prasantasahu.giftan@gmail.com
pmpmfriend@gmail.com
prateek 11101992@gmail.com
pk.pratyush211@gmail.com
pratyush.pradhan325@gmail.com
ranveersingh495@gmail.com
www.priya@gmail.com
priyabrat143.giftan@gmail.com
priyankadehury@gmail.com
pikupriyanka143@gmail.com

sairam.giftian@gmail.com
purnata.giftian@gmail.com
21149rinku@gmail.com
rabi9332.giftian@gmail.com
ragini4444@rediffmail.com
coolrahul.gope34@gmail.com
rahulkumar tiwary@gmail.com

rajlaxmi.giftian@gmail.com
rajatsahoo11@gmail.com
rajat.giftian@gmail.com
rajeeb.kumar123@gmail.com
kumarrajeev699@gmail.com

rajeshkumar6aug1990@gmail.com
behera.rajesh1993@gmail.com

9776031916
7205026574
9439497833
9692204696
7735619060
8763178844
7894174779
8908118123
7205207306
7377496938
8895648299
9437780727
9437515283
8145467413
9776480071
7205271790
8895452562
9861469070
9583438031
9778676828
8763330345
9937804987
9437925267
9861966874
8984634519
9437402148
8895648604
9778689665
801862837
9040659855
9132250033
9853560594
8908344167
7205498337
8598867403

9937959519
7873918656
9090554518
8984238259
7873498461
9692615969
7381118303
9097582167
9658585255
8908037132
9658089638
8093278362
94726066

7735568036
8763578746



258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304

305
306
307
308

RAJESH KUMAR HANSDA

RAJESH PURNAJEET KESHARI

RAJIV RANJAN

RAJU KUMBHAKAR
RAJU PADHAN

RAKES KUMAR BISWAL
RAKESH RANJAN

RAM CHARAN PANDA
RANJIT MOHAPATRA
RASHMI RANJAN SWAIN
RASHMILATA PRADHAN
RASHMITA SAHOO

RATI RANJAN MOHANTY
RATIKANTA SATAPATHY
RAVI KUMAR

RAVI KUMAR-1

RAVISH RANJAN
RESHMA SINGH

RICHA PRADHAN

RICHA RAJ

ROBERT BODRA
ROHAN KUMAR DASH
ROHIT ANAND

ROHIT RANJAN

ROHIT RANJAN-2
ROJALIN PARIDA

ROSY KAR

ROUPYA KUMAR NAYAK
RUCHI

RUCHIKA PRUSTY

S AARTHI

SACHIN KUMAR KAR
SADANANDA SAHU
SAGAR KUMAR BISOY]I
SAGEN HANSDA
SAILABALA SAHOO
SAKTI BHUSAN SINGH
SAMARJIT MOHANTY
SAMBIT SARANGI
SAMBIT SOVAN SAHOO
SAMBIT SWAIN

SAMIYA SULTAN
SANDEEPTA JENA
SANDIP PANDA

SANDIP PRASAD KUNDU
SANGEETA DAS
SANGEETA LENKA

Sangrami Nayak

SANJAYA KUMAR PRADHAN

SANSKAR SUMAN
SANTOSH KUMAR BADI

kumarrajkumar.355gmail.com
krishna.rismt@gmail.com
rajivm316@gmail.com
rajukumbhakar@gmail.com

rakesh.giftian@gmail.com
rakesh28.giftan@gmail.com
ram.giftian@gmail.com
ranjitmar92@gmail.com
rashmi.rashmi.swain7@gmail.com
rashmi.gift@gmail.com
rasmita@gmail.com
ratiranjan45@gmail.com
theratik@gmail.com
RAVI=KUMARS7S7S@YAHOO.COM
ravikumar.gift@gmail.com
lazzyravish@gmail.com
reshma.singh09@gmail.com
richa.giftian26@gmail.com
richa raj1303@gmail.com
deepak_hehal@yahoo.in

rhtnnd0@gmail.com

rhtranjan10@gmail.com
ranjan.rohit902@gmail.com
fairylales_1991@yahoo.in

rosy.giftan@gmail.com

vikky.giftian@gmail.com
vjruchi.nic@rediffmail.com
ruchika.giftian@gmail.com

sachinkumar@gmail.com
sahu.sadananda121@gmail.com

sagarkmr15@gmail.com

sagen.giiftan@gmail.com

saktibhusansingh@gmail.com
kiran.samar@gamil.com
sarangisambit@gmail.com
sovansambit.2010@gmail.com
drsashibsambitswain92@gmail.com
simran.sultan855@gmail.com

pandasandipkumar10@gmail.com
sandip.giftan@gmail.com
Sangeeta.giftian@gmail.com
sangeeta.sweetsangeeta.sweet8@gmail.co
m

sanjayakumar14050@gmail.com
sanskarsuman@gmail.com
Santosh Badi@gmail.com

9572842603
8763937817
9937621936
9040683806
9439927346
7205552512
8763422361
8984071613
9439550628
9853088503
8895848060
8763072477
9583928372
9040905262
7805825449
7873822765
9334435585
9937803546
9777315866
8895994681
9439428488
8908962643
9668141478
7205589355
8895478755
8895395073
8763141663
8093944057
9124884455
9658089212
8270686641
8984130578
8093888431
8908939679
9835968250
9583310523
8763294132
8895318902
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SWADHIN KUMAR PARIDA
SWAGATIKA MISHRA
SWAPNASIS MOHAPATRA
SWARUP KUMAR SAHOO
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